◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
Mobile Phone, Digital Camera, MP3 Player, Portable PC, PDA, other Portable Devices
1. Both upper and lower contacts design accepts any FPC insertion directions.
2. DDK's original rotate oval cam lock mechanism; "Back-lock" system ensure the reliable connection.
3. Back-lock structure enables to retain FPC against pulling upward direction.
4. Connectors deliver with the lock lever opened. Time saving for FPC inserting operation.

±
0.1
0
D
C
1.001.00
0.50
X
(2
.0
7)
0.20 X
Part Number N u m b e r  o f
Contact A B C D E
FF14-4 □ -R11A 4 4.00 2.60 1.50 3.50 2.50
FF14-14 □ -R11A 14 9.00 7.60 6.50 8.50 7.50
FF14-17 □ -R11A 17 10.50 9.10 8.00 10.00 9.00
FF14-18 □ -R11A 18 11.00 9.60 8.50 10.50 9.50
FF14-24 □ -R11A 24 14.00 12.60 11.50 13.50 12.50
FF14-26 □ -R11A 26 15.00 13.60 12.50 14.50 13.50
FF14-27 □ -R11A 27 15.50 14.10 13.00 15.00 14.00
FF14-30 □ -R11A 30 17.00 15.60 14.50 16.50 15.50
Part Number Number of
Contact A B C D E
FF14-4 □ -R11B 4 4.00 2.60 1.50 3.50 2.50
FF14-8 □ -R11B 8 6.00 4.60 3.50 5.50 4.50
FF14-10 □ -R11B 10 7.00 5.60 4.50 6.50 5.50
FF14-12 □ -R11B 12 8.00 6.60 5.50 7.50 6.50
FF14-14 □ -R11B 14 9.00 7.60 6.50 8.50 7.50
FF14-16 □ -R11B 16 10.00 8.60 7.50 9.50 8.50
FF14-18 □ -R11B 18 11.00 9.60 8.50 10.50 9.50
FF14-19 □ -R11B 19 11.50 10.10 9.00 11.00 10.00
FF14-20 □ -R11B 20 12.00 10.60 9.50 11.50 10.50
FF14-21 □ -R11B 21 12.50 11.10 10.00 12.00 11.00
FF14-22 □ -R11B 22 13.00 11.60 10.50 12.50 11.50
FF14-24 □ -R11B 24 14.00 12.60 11.50 13.50 12.50
FF14-26 □ -R11B 26 15.00 13.60 12.50 14.50 13.50
FF14-28 □ -R11B 28 16.00 14.60 13.50 15.50 14.50
FF14-30 □ -R11B 30 17.00 15.60 14.50 16.50 15.50
FF14-32 □ -R11B 32 18.00 16.60 15.50 17.50 16.50
FF14-34 □ -R11B 34 19.00 17.60 16.50 18.50 17.50
FF14-40 □ -R11B 40 22.00 20.60 19.50 21.50 20.50
FF14-50 □ -R11B 50 27.00 25.60 24.50 26.50 25.50
 Lock Lever Type
 A: Short Lock
Lock Lever Type
B: long Lock Type